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Survey Number LT 527457

Surveyor Reference 224926 Lots 119,120, 131 & 132
Surveyor Melisa Jayne Crowe

Survey Firm Aurecon (Christchurch)
Surveyor Declaration

Survey Details

Dataset Description Lots 1 - 11 being Subdivision of Lots 119, 120, 131 & 132 DP 472318

Status Initiated
Land District Canterbury
Submitted Date

Survey Class Class A

Survey Approval Date

Deposit Date

Territorial Authorities
Selwyn District

Comprised In
CT 644335
CT 644334
CT 644322
CT 644321

Created Parcels

Parcels

Lot 2 Deposited Plan 527457
Lot 3 Deposited Plan 527457
Lot 4 Deposited Plan 527457
Lot 1 Deposited Plan 527457
Lot 5 Deposited Plan 527457
Lot 7 Deposited Plan 527457
Lot 8 Deposited Plan 527457
Lot 9 Deposited Plan 527457
Lot 10 Deposited Plan 527457
Lot 11 Deposited Plan 527457

Total Area

LT 527457 - Title Plan Generated on EUEEDTE Z-9qm

Parcel Intent

Fee Simple Title
Fee Simple Title
Fee Simple Title
Fee Simple Title
Fee Simple Title
Fee Simple Title
Fee Simple Title
Fee Simple Title
Fee Simple Title
Fee Simple Title

Area
0.0449 Ha
0.0449 Ha
0.0449 Ha
0.0449Ha
0.0449 Ha
0.0472Ha
0.0442Ha
0.0441Ha
0.0441Ha
0.0441Ha

0.4482Ha

CT Reference

Fage 1of2
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